general	lab	equipm
ent
82www.cleaverscientific.com
gel dryers
With a drying area of 21 x 31 cm, the Midi gel dryer can dry six 10 x 10cm gels or a single
larger gel. The Maxi Gel Dryer with a 35 x 45cm drying area can dry twelve 10 x 10cm mini gels
simultaneously. The unit’s microprocessor controls temperature and time, each parameter
being displayed on its own LED display. The gels are heated from the base plate while the

Dimension (w x h x l) Midi 30 x 36 x 8cm
Maxi 44 x 50 x 8cm
Ordering Information
CSL-GDVH Midi Gel Dryer 220V, 21 x 31 cm
CSL-S2131 Replacement Silicon Rubber, Midi
CSL-M2131   Replacement Supporting Mask, Midi
CSL-GDVH35 Maxi Gel Dryer 220V, 35 x 45 cm
CSL-S3545 Replacement Silicon Rubber, Maxi
CSL-M3545   Replacement Supporting Mask, Maxi
CSL-GDVHCS Cellophane sheets, precut, 30x30cm, pk/100
CSL-GDVH35CS Cellophane sheets, precut, 35x45cm, pk/100
Technical Specifications
MZ 2C + 2 AK
Unit Dimensions (w x l x h) 24.1 x 34.5 x 32.6cm
Vacuum Pump   Chemistry Diaphragm Pump